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SCOPE

IJEED primarily publishes papers promoting advancement of education
economics at all levels. It fills the gap in our understanding of the links
between education and the development of individuals, societies and
economies. IJEED is particularly interested in international comparisons and
detailed studies of educational institutions and outcomes in developing
economies. The latter is what distinguishes the journal from other journals
whose focus is education economics more generally. Theoretical and
empirical analyses at both micro and macro levels receive equal attention.
Topics covered include: -Formal and informal education/training; role of
voluntary organisations -Economic education and teaching of economics -
Higher education: responsiveness to demands of society -Supply of
education; education quality, measurement and issues -Teacher/instructor
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training and quality; dealing with bullying at schools -Access to education;
education costs; public vs. private financing -Private school/higher education:
private entrepreneurship's role -Enrolment/drop-out rates, completion rates,
and gender imbalance -Returns to education and labour market outcomes -
Apprenticeships, training, skills upgrading; implementation, outcomes -
Regional, rural/urban, and ethnic disparities in provision of education -
Incentives, education delivery and outcomes -Education, health and happiness
-International flows of human capital and brain drain -Any other relevant topic
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Quartiles

20122013201420152016201720182019202020212022EducationQ4

The set of journals have been ranked according to their SJR and divided into four equal
groups, four quartiles. Q1 (green) comprises the quarter of the journals with the highest
values, Q2 (yellow) the second highest values, Q3 (orange) the third highest values and Q4
(red) the lowest values.



Category Year Quartile

Education 2012 Q4
Education 2013 Q4
Education 2014 Q4
Education 2015 Q3
Education 2016 Q4
Education 2017 Q4
Education 2018 Q4
Education 2019 Q3
Education 2020 Q4
Education 2021 Q4
Education 2022 Q4
SJR

2012201420162018202020220.060.120.180.24



The SJR is a size-independent prestige indicator that ranks journals by their ‘average
prestige per article'. It is based on the idea that ‘all citations are not created equal’. SUR is a
measure of scientific influence of journals that accounts for both the number of citations
received by a journal and the importance or prestige of the journals where such citations
come from It measures the scientific influence of the average article in a journal, it
expresses how central to the global scientific discussion an average article of the journal is.

Year SJR

2012 0.103

2013 0.104

2014 0.114

2015 0.193

2016 0.143

2017 0.156

2018 0.108

2019 0.222

2020 0.176

2021 0.127

2022 0.180
Total Documents

20112013201520172019202102040

Evolution of the number of published documents. All types of documents are considered,
including citable and non citable documents.



Year Documents

2011 6

2012 0

2013 0

2014 20
2015 22
2016 17
2017 19
2018 25
2019 20
2020 23
2021 23
2022 23

Citations per document

Cites / Doc. (4 years)Cites / Doc. (3 years)Cites / Doc. (2
years)20112013201520172019202100.20.40.60.8

This indicator counts the number of citations received by documents from a journal and
divides them by the total number of documents published in that journal. The chart shows
the evolution of the average number of times documents published in a journal in the past
two, three and four years have been cited in the current year. The two years line is
equivalent to journal impact factor ™ (Thomson Reuters) metric.



Cites per document

Cites/ Doc. (4 years)

Cites/ Doc. (4 years)

Cites/ Doc. (4 years)

Cites/ Doc. (4 years)

Cites / Doc. (4 years)

Cites / Doc. (4 years)

Cites / Doc. (4 years)

Cites/ Doc. (4 years)

Cites / Doc. (4 years)

Cites / Doc. (4 years)

Cites / Doc. (4 years)

Cites/ Doc. (4 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Year

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2011

2012

2013

2014

Value

0.000

0.000

0.167

0.167

0.500

0.214

0.186

0.179

0.313

0.321

0.471

0.637

0.000

0.000

0.167

0.167



Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites / Doc. (3 years)

Cites / Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (3 years)

Cites/ Doc. (2 years)

Cites/ Doc. (2 years)

Cites/ Doc. (2 years)

Cites / Doc. (2 years)

Cites/ Doc. (2 years)

Cites/ Doc. (2 years)

Cites / Doc. (2 years)

Cites / Doc. (2 years)

Cites/ Doc. (2 years)

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

0.450

0.214

0.186

0.069

0.344

0.359

0.515

0.667

0.000

0.000

0.167

0.000

0.450

0.214

0.154

0.056

0.432



Cites/ Doc. (2 years) 2020 0.289

Cites/ Doc. (2 years) 2021 0.372

Cites / Doc. (2 years) 2022 0.739

Total Cites
Self-Cites

20112013201520172019202102550

Evolution of the total number of citations and journal's self-citations received by a journal's
published documents during the three previous years.

Journal Self-citation is defined as the number of citation from a journal citing article to
articles published by the same journal.

Cites Year Value
Self Cites 2011 0
Self Cites 2012 0
Self Cites 2013 0
Self Cites 2014 1
Self Cites 2015 7
Self Cites 2016 7
Self Cites 2017 3
Self Cites 2018 0

Self Cites 2019 6



Cites

Self Cites

Self Cites

Self Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Total Cites

Year

2020

2021

2022

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Value

11

21

23

35

44



External Cites per Doc

Cites per Doc

20112013201520172019202100.40.8

Evolution of the number of total citation per document and external citation per document
(i.e. journal self-citations removed) received by a journal's published documents during the
three previous years. External citations are calculated by subtracting the number of self-
citations from the total number of citations received by the journal’'s documents.

Cites Year Value
External Cites per document 2011 0

External Cites per document 2012 0.000
External Cites per document 2013 0.167
External Cites per document 2014 0.000
External Cites per document 2015 0.100
External Cites per document 2016 0.048
External Cites per document 2017 0.136
External Cites per document 2018 0.069
External Cites per document 2019 0.246
External Cites per document 2020 0.234
External Cites per document 2021 0.515

External Cites per document 2022 0.606



Cites Year Value

Cites per document 2011 0.000
Cites per document 2012 0.000
Cites per document 2013 0.167
Cites per document 2014 0.167
Cites per document 2015 0.450
Cites per document 2016 0.214
Cites per document 2017 0.186
Cites per document 2018 0.069
Cites per document 2019 0.344
Cites per document 2020 0.359
Cites per document 2021 0.515
Cites per document 2022 0.667

% International Collaboration

20112013201520172019202102040

International Collaboration accounts for the articles that have been produced by
researchers from several countries. The chart shows the ratio of a journal's documents
signed by researchers from more than one country; that is including more than one country
address.



Year International Collaboration

2011 16.67
2012 0
2013 0
2014 5.00
2015 9.09
2016 5.88
2017 10.53
2018 8.00

2019 25.00

2020 17.39

2021 21.74

2022 34.78

Citable documents

Non-citable documents

20112013201520172019202104080

Not every article in a journal is considered primary research and therefore "citable", this
chart shows the ratio of a journal's articles including substantial research (research articles,
conference papers and reviews) in three year windows vs. those documents other than
research articles, reviews and conference papers.



Documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Non-citable documents

Citable documents

Citable documents

Citable documents

Citable documents

Year

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2011

2012

2013

2014

Value



Documents Year Value

Citable documents 2015 20
Citable documents 2016 42
Citable documents 2017 59
Citable documents 2018 57
Citable documents 2019 59
Citable documents 2020 62
Citable documents 2021 67
Citable documents 2022 66

Cited documents

Uncited documents

20112013201520172019202104080

Ratio of a journal's items, grouped in three years windows, that have been cited at least
once vs. those not cited during the following year.

Documents Year Value

Uncited documents 2011 0

Uncited documents 2012 6



Documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Uncited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Year

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2011

2012

2013

Value

14

36

50

54

44

47

46

42



Documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Cited documents

Year

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Value

17

17

22

24



