

https://www.scimagojr.com/journalsearch.php?q=21100396307&tip=sid&clean=0

International Journal of Education Economics and Development

COUNTRY

Switzerland



SUBJECT AREA AND CATEGORY

Social Sciences
Education

PUBLISHER

Inderscience Publishers

7

PUBLICATION TYPE

Journals

ISSN

17595673, 17595681

COVERAGE

2011, 2014-2022

INFORMATION

Homepage

How to publish in this journal

marvin@trentu.ca

SCOPE

IJEED primarily publishes papers promoting advancement of education economics at all levels. It fills the gap in our understanding of the links between education and the development of individuals, societies and economies. IJEED is particularly interested in international comparisons and detailed studies of educational institutions and outcomes in developing economies. The latter is what distinguishes the journal from other journals whose focus is education economics more generally. Theoretical and empirical analyses at both micro and macro levels receive equal attention. Topics covered include: -Formal and informal education/training; role of voluntary organisations -Economic education and teaching of economics - Higher education: responsiveness to demands of society -Supply of education; education quality, measurement and issues -Teacher/instructor

training and quality; dealing with bullying at schools -Access to education; education costs; public vs. private financing -Private school/higher education: private entrepreneurship's role -Enrolment/drop-out rates, completion rates, and gender imbalance -Returns to education and labour market outcomes - Apprenticeships, training, skills upgrading; implementation, outcomes - Regional, rural/urban, and ethnic disparities in provision of education - Incentives, education delivery and outcomes -Education, health and happiness -International flows of human capital and brain drain -Any other relevant topic



Show this widget in your own website

Just copy the code below and paste within your html code:

Quartiles

20122013201420152016201720182019202020212022EducationO4

The set of journals have been ranked according to their SJR and divided into four equal groups, four quartiles. Q1 (green) comprises the quarter of the journals with the highest values, Q2 (yellow) the second highest values, Q3 (orange) the third highest values and Q4 (red) the lowest values.

Category	Year	Quartile
Education	2012	Q4
Education	2013	Q4
Education	2014	Q4
Education	2015	Q3
Education	2016	Q4
Education	2017	Q4
Education	2018	Q4
Education	2019	Q3
Education	2020	Q4
Education	2021	Q4
Education	2022	Q4

The SJR is a size-independent prestige indicator that ranks journals by their 'average prestige per article'. It is based on the idea that 'all citations are not created equal'. SJR is a measure of scientific influence of journals that accounts for both the number of citations received by a journal and the importance or prestige of the journals where such citations come from It measures the scientific influence of the average article in a journal, it expresses how central to the global scientific discussion an average article of the journal is.

Year	SJR
2012	0.103
2013	0.104
2014	0.114
2015	0.193
2016	0.143
2017	0.156
2018	0.108
2019	0.222
2020	0.176
2021	0.127
2022	0.180

Total Documents

20112013201520172019202102040

Evolution of the number of published documents. All types of documents are considered, including citable and non citable documents.

Year	Documents
2011	6
2012	0
2013	0
2014	20
2015	22
2016	17
2017	19
2018	25
2019	20
2020	23
2021	23
2022	23

Citations per document

Cites / Doc. (4 years)Cites / Doc. (3 years)Cites / Doc. (2 years)20112013201520172019202100.20.40.60.8

This indicator counts the number of citations received by documents from a journal and divides them by the total number of documents published in that journal. The chart shows the evolution of the average number of times documents published in a journal in the past two, three and four years have been cited in the current year. The two years line is equivalent to journal impact factor $^{\mathsf{m}}$ (Thomson Reuters) metric.

Cites per document	Year	Value
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2011	0.000
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2012	0.000
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2013	0.167
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2014	0.167
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2015	0.500
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2016	0.214
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2017	0.186
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2018	0.179
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2019	0.313
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2020	0.321
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2021	0.471
Cites / Doc. (4 years)	2022	0.637
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2011	0.000
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2012	0.000
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2013	0.167
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2014	0.167

Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2015	0.450
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2016	0.214
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2017	0.186
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2018	0.069
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2019	0.344
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2020	0.359
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2021	0.515
Cites / Doc. (3 years)	2022	0.667
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2011	0.000
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2012	0.000
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2013	0.167
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2014	0.000
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2015	0.450
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2016	0.214
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2017	0.154
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2018	0.056
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2019	0.432

Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2020	0.289
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2021	0.372
Cites / Doc. (2 years)	2022	0.739

Total Cites

Self-Cites

20112013201520172019202102550

Evolution of the total number of citations and journal's self-citations received by a journal's published documents during the three previous years.

Journal Self-citation is defined as the number of citation from a journal citing article to articles published by the same journal.

Cites	Year	Value
Self Cites	2011	0
Self Cites	2012	0
Self Cites	2013	0
Self Cites	2014	1
Self Cites	2015	7
Self Cites	2016	7
Self Cites	2017	3
Self Cites	2018	0
Self Cites	2019	6

Cites	Year	Value
Self Cites	2020	8
Self Cites	2021	0
Self Cites	2022	4
Total Cites	2011	0
Total Cites	2012	0
Total Cites	2013	1
Total Cites	2014	1
Total Cites	2015	9
Total Cites	2016	9
Total Cites	2017	11
Total Cites	2018	4
Total Cites	2019	21
Total Cites	2020	23
Total Cites	2021	35
Total Cites	2022	44

External Cites per Doc

Cites per Doc

20112013201520172019202100.40.8

Evolution of the number of total citation per document and external citation per document (i.e. journal self-citations removed) received by a journal's published documents during the three previous years. External citations are calculated by subtracting the number of self-citations from the total number of citations received by the journal's documents.

Cites	Year	Value
External Cites per document	2011	0
External Cites per document	2012	0.000
External Cites per document	2013	0.167
External Cites per document	2014	0.000
External Cites per document	2015	0.100
External Cites per document	2016	0.048
External Cites per document	2017	0.136
External Cites per document	2018	0.069
External Cites per document	2019	0.246
External Cites per document	2020	0.234
External Cites per document	2021	0.515
External Cites per document	2022	0.606

Cites	Year	Value
Cites per document	2011	0.000
Cites per document	2012	0.000
Cites per document	2013	0.167
Cites per document	2014	0.167
Cites per document	2015	0.450
Cites per document	2016	0.214
Cites per document	2017	0.186
Cites per document	2018	0.069
Cites per document	2019	0.344
Cites per document	2020	0.359
Cites per document	2021	0.515
Cites per document	2022	0.667

% International Collaboration

20112013201520172019202102040

International Collaboration accounts for the articles that have been produced by researchers from several countries. The chart shows the ratio of a journal's documents signed by researchers from more than one country; that is including more than one country address.

Year	International Collaboration
2011	16.67
2012	0
2013	0
2014	5.00
2015	9.09
2016	5.88
2017	10.53
2018	8.00
2019	25.00
2020	17.39
2021	21.74
2022	34.78

Citable documents

Non-citable documents

20112013201520172019202104080

Not every article in a journal is considered primary research and therefore "citable", this chart shows the ratio of a journal's articles including substantial research (research articles, conference papers and reviews) in three year windows vs. those documents other than research articles, reviews and conference papers.

Documents	Year	Value
Non-citable documents	2011	0
Non-citable documents	2012	0
Non-citable documents	2013	0
Non-citable documents	2014	0
Non-citable documents	2015	0
Non-citable documents	2016	0
Non-citable documents	2017	0
Non-citable documents	2018	1
Non-citable documents	2019	2
Non-citable documents	2020	2
Non-citable documents	2021	1
Non-citable documents	2022	0
Citable documents	2011	0
Citable documents	2012	6
Citable documents	2013	6
Citable documents	2014	6

Documents	Year	Value
Citable documents	2015	20
Citable documents	2016	42
Citable documents	2017	59
Citable documents	2018	57
Citable documents	2019	59
Citable documents	2020	62
Citable documents	2021	67
Citable documents	2022	66

Cited documents

Uncited documents

20112013201520172019202104080

Ratio of a journal's items, grouped in three years windows, that have been cited at least once vs. those not cited during the following year.

Documents	Year	Value
Uncited documents	2011	0
Uncited documents	2012	6

Documents	Year	Value
Uncited documents	2013	5
Uncited documents	2014	5
Uncited documents	2015	14
Uncited documents	2016	36
Uncited documents	2017	50
Uncited documents	2018	54
Uncited documents	2019	44
Uncited documents	2020	47
Uncited documents	2021	46
Uncited documents	2022	42
Cited documents	2011	0
Cited documents	2012	0
Cited documents	2013	1

Documents	Year	Value
Cited documents	2014	1
Cited documents	2015	6
Cited documents	2016	6
Cited documents	2017	9
Cited documents	2018	4
Cited documents	2019	17
Cited documents	2020	17
Cited documents	2021	22
Cited documents	2022	24